Sales: 0113 350 8696
Bloodbank Refrigeration
Lec Medical bloodbanks have been designed in conjunction with bloodbank centres and we are proud of the many features they provide. Each bloodbank is built to order in
the UK and can be delivered directly to your haematology department. All bloodbanks come with a 48 hour battery back-up for the controller, an energy efficient LED light
and auto defrost as standard.
Blood Bank 48 Pack with Glass Door
Capacity: 78 Packs

Sales: 0113 350 8696
How To Order
Payee FPD Group Limited
Bank HSBC Bank plc
Sortcode 401903 IBAN GB97MIDL40190302074613
Account Number 02074613 Swift MIDLGB2104A
NHS Purchase Order, MOD Purchase Order, Local Authority Purchase Order
All official government, NHS, MOD, Police, Educational and Local Authority purchase orders are accepted. Fax your purchase order to 0115 727 0123 or email to
info@pharmacy-fridge.co.uk.
Bank Transfer
Sent bank transfers to:
If possible send confirmation of your transaction, to speed up the order process.
Cheques
Make cheques payable to FPD Group Limited and post to:
FPD Group Limited
The Innovation Centre
University of Exeter, Rennes Drive
Exeter, EX4 4RN
Credit/Debit Card
Payment from UK based businesses can be taken over the telephone or processed via the website shopping cart. Customers with issued quotations may process their order
online using our Purchase Code web page.
FPD Group Limited
The Innovation Centre
University of Exeter, Rennes Drive
Exeter, EX4 4RN
Tel
Fax
Email
0113 350 8696
0115 727 0123
Sales: 0113 350 8696
Delivery
48 Hour delivery is available on most refrigerators through-out the UK mainland, larger units may require a longer lead time, please
contact our sales staff whilst ordering.
Approximate Delivery lead times can be confirmed during our quotation process, typical delivery time is 10-14 days from receipt of payment.
**Drivers will not carry goods into buildings.
Goods normally arrive by truck on a pallet and are delivered Kerbside. Please note you may need lifting equipment or a number of strong workers
to handle the order when it arrives. If you have any special requirements please contact us.
Report any damages or shortages immediately, please read delivery notes carefully and use contact numbers provided or call FPD Group Ltd.
For more detail refer to FPD Group Ltd Terms and Conditions documentation.
**Large Products will require a two person delivery and installation, this is built into the price, the larger fridges also may require a longer delivery
time of 3-4 weeks please check whilst ordering.
FPD Group Limited
The Innovation Centre
University of Exeter, Rennes Drive
Exeter, EX4 4RN
Tel
Fax
Email
0113 350 8696
0115 727 0123
Sales: 0113 350 8696